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Training forum Wednesday

Hannah Leonard <hannah.leonard@ivs-online.co.uk>
Mon 2022-04-25 16:28

To: Ranit Shail <ranit.shail@ivs-online.co.uk>;Charlotte Roberts
<charlotte.roberts@ivs-online.co.uk>;Ben Bailey <ben.bailey@ivs-
online.co.uk>;Emily Davies <emily.davies@ivs-online.co.uk>;Mia Swift
<mia.swift@ivs-online.co.uk>;Emily Torkington <emily.torkington@ivs-
online.co.uk>;Ethan Burton <ethan.burton@ivs-online.co.uk>;Rebecca Lamb
<rebecca.lamb@ivs-online.co.uk>;Lowri Brown <lowri.brown@ivs-
online.co.uk>
Cc: Jack Wilson <jack.wilson@ivs-online.co.uk>;Vikki Galgerud
<vikki.galgerud@ivs-online.co.uk>
Hi all

A reminder about the training forum on Wednesday - this will follow the
same format as last week. 

Jack will lead the morning session on AAAs/arterials, then Vikki will take
the afternoon session on controls and how to take a good image. We will
start each session with the theory, then will go back to the VSU for a
scanning session.

9am-11am: AAA/Arterials theory (Wythenshawe ERC seminar room 5)
11am-12pm: AAA/arterials practical (Vascular studies scan room 2)
1pm-3pm: Controls theory (Wythenshawe ERC seminar room 5)
3pm-4pm: Controls practical (Vascular studies scan room 2)

Vikki will be coming across from Oldham for the afternoon session so don't
panic if she's late.

Thanks
Hannah


